AIP
1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl
3, Black, not Hispanic
4, Hispanic
5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other
7, Multi-Racial
9, Unknown
Total

0

INT

21

127
1,225
8,184
3,625
143

96

380
13,801

CPF  DEM ECO GRE |IDP
0 1,145 0 3 4
0 5,764 1 3 23
18 191,044 5 28 265
30 230,068 26 196 1,629
11 98,404 3 170 793
0 3,979 2 9 41
0 3,090 0 8 11
2 18,033 2 22 34
61 551,527 39 439 2,800
Party Party Name
AIP America's Party of Florida
CPF Constitution Party Of Florida
DEM  Florida Democratic Party
ECO  Ecology Party of Florida
GRE  Green Party of Florida
IDP Independence Party of Florida
INT Independent Party of Florida
LPF Libertarian Party Of Florida
NPA No Party Affiliation
NRS  Party Not Registered with State
PSL Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida
REF Reform Party
REP  Republican Party Of Florida
UNK  Unknown Party

LPF

2

11

53
584
430
13

20

64
1,177

NPA

586
6,443
30,275
235,885
63,770
3,270
2,543
28,355
371,127
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REF

REP
1 400
1 2473
4 6,410
64 267,753
25 76,954
2 1910
0 774
4 8,357

Total

2,162
14,846
229,341
744,460
244,194
9,371
6,542
55,253

101 365,031 1,306,169



